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Flat ratchet wrench

Description

Strong flat ratchet wrench ergonomic design and high power transmission. For loosening or fast
tightening with ratchet function. The wrench has a stitch on one side and a strong ratchet on the other
side in the same size. Ideal for working in limited spaces. Made of high-grade Chrome-Vanadium
steel.
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Extra information

Iltem number

Model

EAN

CBS Statistics number
Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

PAC75518G
PAC75518G
8718242102407
82034000

K7 - Hand Tools

PARD

Weight 0,224 kg
Length 225 mm

Size 18

685100
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